
Judge's Signatures

Gymnastics In The Wine Country 2017
Meet Results
Jan 21-22, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/25/2017 9:49:19 PM

Women / XP / Younger
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Scott1303
Bayshore Elite

9.025 9.200 9.7009.600 37.525
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Amanda Chappelle1301
Bayshore Elite

8.900 8.950 9.8009.225 36.875
4 3 3 1 2 

2 

Lauren Campos1306
Diablo

9.175 8.700 9.6009.325 36.800
1 6 2 3 3 

3 

Hannah Wang1328
West Coast

8.850 8.725 9.2008.900 35.675
6 5 4 9 4 

4 

Presley Cash1322
West Coast

8.875 8.225 9.5008.850 35.450
5 9 5 4 5 

5 

Kate Psomas1309
Diablo

8.825 9.000 9.3508.175 35.350
7T 2 9 6 6 

6 

Sophia Sullas1311
Diablo

9.150 8.150 9.2758.675 35.250
2 10 7 8 7 

7 

Kayla Perry1317
North Bay

8.550 8.650 9.0008.800 35.000
11 7 6 10 8 

8 

Nikki Wendschlag1312
Diablo

8.800 8.900 9.4757.600 34.775
9 4 12 5 9 

9 

Anna Stubbington1310
Diablo

8.825 8.425 9.3257.700 34.275
7T 8 11 7 10 

10 

Avery Noleroth1326
West Coast

8.225 7.050 8.7258.600 32.600
13 12 8 13 11 

11 

Jessica Vaz1327
West Coast

8.575 7.400 8.8007.050 31.825
10 11 13 12 12 

12 

Grace Wattz1321
Santa Rosa

8.425 6.550 8.8507.750 31.575
12 13 10 11 13 

13 
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